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Companies With Wider Vision
More than 750 businesses around the globe follow EoC guidelines and principles. Here are some
of those operating in the U.S., Canada, Ireland, Australia and the Dominican Republic.

United States
Consort International musical instruments, Indiana, John F. Welch (jw@sofia-violins.com)
C-Sharp Opticians, Inc. Illinois, Dito and Emma Camara (m.n.camara@gmail.com)
Dealerflow Corporation Web 2.0 for auto dealership, Indiana, Edward Brown
(edward@dealerflow.com)
EOS Finish Line tutoring, New York, Joan Duggan (finishlinenytx@aol.com)
Everclean House Cleaning Texas, Rose Schmitz (Roses@hlkn.tamu.edu)
First Fruit Farm agricultural products, California, Sue Paroski (mail@goatropers.com)
Giuseppe Restaurant/Dono D’Amore Indiana, Anita Aimone
Harmony/usa custom promotional apparel and products, Texas, Dan and Mary Mulvey
(dan@harmony-usa.net)
Ideal Safety Communications bilingual occupational health and safety services, Illinois, Mery P.
Sennett (msennett@idealsafetycommunication.com)
La Parola Italian lessons, Colorado, Miriam Turri (laparola@ecentral.com)
Mondo Nuovo LLC property management company, Indiana, Julie Mundell
(jamundell@MundellAssociates.com)
Mundell & Associates, Inc. earth and environmental consulting services, Indiana, John Mundell
(jmundell@MundellAssociates.com)
Techquest., Inc. computer sales and service, California, Adel Chehadé (adel@techquest.net)
Terra Nuova ceramic restoration, New York, Roger Krokey (Rjkrokey@aol.com)
The Solinsky Financial Group, Inc. financial services, Arizona, Philip L. Solinsky
(Phil@Solinsky-Inc.com)
Vita Nuova mediation services, California, Martha A. Uelmen (MUelmen@aol.com)

Canada
Antonio C. Flores, CGA accounting, Toronto, Tony Flores (tony.flores@sympatico.ca)
Arc-en-Saison maintenance and landscaping service, Canada, André Roberge
(andr.roberge3@sympatico.ca)
ForWord Processing office work and training, Toronto, Marilyn Cox
(marilyncox@sympatico.ca)
Spiritours religious tourism, Montreal, Anne Godbout (info@spiritours.com)

Ireland
Brandon Solutions accounts/payroll, Oldtown, Patricia Brandon (brandonp@indigo.ie)
L.L.I. Language School Dun Laoghaire, Andrew Bascquil and Mary Dunne (andrew@lli.ie)
Paul Connolly Optician Cavan, Paul Connolly (amkilkenny@eircom.net)

Dominican Republic
Creaciones Joya clothing and hand-sewn gift items, Santo Domingo, Rosemary de Bello
(ffsantodomingo@gmail.com)

Australia
John Lay Woodwork artistic wood items, John Lay (czm@focolare.org.au)
Tigh Na Betania Bed & Breakfast, Rona Lawrance (czfaustralia@iprimus.com.au) 


